
S DIV: BEG AT NE COR OF BROWN ST
N 170 FT, E 150 FT, S 170 FT, W 
ALSO LOTS 6, 7 & 8 PEARL'S ADDIT

EDGE STEVEN D/EDGE LILLIAN A
555 SE BROWN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13668-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/21/2024 JS 1.01 26,485 0 0 26,485

STANDARD
1

152,908
1,150
26,485

180,543
0

180,543
HX HB 13 180,543

0
180,543

0

184,550

1346/2490 10/27/2017 WD Q I 01 144,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELEANOR S CAIN, WINNI

STEVEN D & LILLIAN 

1303/2655 11/05/2015 PR U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELEANOR S CAIN (PR OF

ELEANOR S CAIN, WIN
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1904 ADDN SFR 500 09/29/2010

00679

2019HX Base Yr

555 SE BROWN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,831 111.8410 125.26 354,611 1940 2010 40 0 0 16.88 43.12

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2361

BAS 903 100 903 48,773

BAS 1,458 100 1,458 78,750

FCP 144 25 36 1,944

FCP 360 25 90 4,861

FEP 390 80 312 16,852

FOP 50 30 15 810

FOP 56 30 17 918

3,361 2,831 152,908

BAS= W2 S13 W6 BAS= W21 S35 FOP= W7 S8 E7 N8$ S8 E21 N43$ S35
FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E32 N48 FEP= E6 N13 FCP= E12 N12 W12 S12$
FCP= N12 W30 S12 E30$ W30 S13E24$ W24$.

BAS

13

6

35

32

48

24

BAS

21

35

8

21

43

FOP

7

8

7

8
FOP5

10

5
10

FEP

6

13

30

13

24

FCP

12

12

12

12FCP 12

30

12

30

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 34 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 19 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

1,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 44,142.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.75 0.60 26,485


